
ALL SAINTS KEY CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

PRIESTS     DEACONS 
Fr. Alfonse Nazzaro,    
Pastoral Administrator    Rev. Dr. Michael Bolesta 
Fr. Jovita Okoli, Parochial Vicar Rev. Mr. Bob Rayner 
Fr. Paul Nguyen, Parochial Vicar Rev. Mr. Denis Simon 

972-661-9282 
for sacramental emergency requiring a priest after hours -  

972-943-4581 
 

SELECT PARISH STAFF 
Accounts Payable & Contributions:  Mary Marchand 
 972-778-0308 | mmarchand@allsaintsdallas.org  
Business Manager:  Philip Muscat 
 972-778-0304 | pmuscat@allsaintsdallas.org  
Communications Director & Webmaster:  Chris Diaz 
 972-778-0333 | cdiaz@allsaintsdallas.org  
Development Coordinator:  Gina Rauker  
 972-778-0343 | grauker@allsaintsdallas.org  
Director of Pastoral Services & Liturgy: Deacon Michael Bolesta 
 972-778-0369 | mbolesta@allsaintsdallas.org  
Executive Assistant to Pastoral Admin:  Barbara Hammond 
 972-778-0325 | bhammond@allsaintsdallas.org 
Kamel Life Center RIMO Desk 
 972-778-0350, RIMO@allsaintsdallas.org  
Kamel Life Center Coordinator:  Sheila Dolmas  
 972-778-0344 | sdolmas@allsaintsdallas.org  
Librarian:  Maria Isabel Garcia 
 972-778-0327 | library@allsaintsdallas.org  
Music Director & Organist:  Jordan Peek 
 972-778-0351 | allsaintsorganist@gmail.com  
Nursery Coordinator:  Rachel Scott 
 rscott@allsaintsdallas.org  
Pastoral Office Administrative Assistant:  Mary Davis 
 972-778-0301 | mdavis@allsaintsdallas.org  
RCIA Coordinator:  Sr. Mary Paul Haase 
 972-778-0326 | mhaase@allsaintsdallas.org  
Religious Education Director:  Kathy McDermott 
 972-778-0328 | kmcdermott@allsaintsdallas.org  
Safe Environment Director:  Elizabeth Horsley 
 972-778-0311 | ehorsley@allsaintsdallas.org  
Youth, Young Adult & Family Ministry Director:  Paul Bianchi 
 972-778-0368 | pbianchi@allsaintsdallas.org  
Youth Ministry High School & Confirmation Prep:  Chelsea Colomb  
 972-778-0330 | ccolomb@allsaintsdallas.org 
Youth Ministry Junior High & Faith Formation: Andrew Darling 
 972-778-0330 | adarling@allsaintsdallas.org  
 
  

SELECT SCHOOL STAFF 
Director of Advancement & Mission:  Gabriel Moreno 
 214-217-3304 | gmoreno@allsaintsk8.org  
Director of Admissions / Registrar:  Viviana Stanford 
 vstanford@allsaintsk8.org  
Principal:  Shana Druffner 
 sdruffner@allsaintsk8.org   


